
Quality Art Inc.
Buyers Guide Qtr 3 2024



                                               Includes Grounds

    L1&L2................52.5% Off  Suggested Retail

    Volume...............55.3% Off Suggested Retail

  Gamblin Painting     
   Knives
   L1&L2..........52.5% Off Suggested Retail

    Volume........55.3% Off Suggested Retail

  Gamblin Fastmatte 150ml

    L1&L2...............$14.73
    Volume.............$13.86
              Retail $31.00
                 Sku:GBL2810

    4oz Open Stock

  L1&L2........52.5 % 
   Off Suggested Retail
   Volume.......55.3% 
   Off Suggested Retail

 Mediums & Varnishes

Gamblin Dry
   Pigments

L1&L2.................52.5% Off
           Suggested Retail

Volume...............55.3% Off
           Suggested Retail

    Gamblin Oil
      Paint Sets

1

Valid only Aug 1st thru Sept. 30, 2024
Standard Map 25%  Promo Map 40% 



     37ml & 150ml

   L1&L2............52.5% Off Suggested Retail

    Volume..........55.3% Off Suggested Retail

Artist Grade Oils
            37ml & 150 ml 

        L1&L2...........52.5% Off
               Suggested Retail

       Volume...........55.3% Off
                Suggested Retail 

 Gamblin 1980
     Oil Colors

2

        4” Blade Sku:GBL01104

L1&L2............$5.23 
Volume..........$4.92

Retail $11.00

        5” Blade Sku: GBL01105

L1&L2.................$6.18
Volume................$5.81

Retail $13.00

Ground & Gesso Blades



  Charcoal Paper Pads
Laid texture, Great for Charcoal and Pastel

            9x12                       14x17
       L1&L2......$5.70         L1&L2.........$11.40            
       Volume.....$4.56         Volume......$9.12
              Retail $11.99                     Retail $ 23.99
    Sku:ROYBEE-1021T25-912               Sku:ROYBEE-1021T25-1417

                          11x14
                        L1&L2.........$7.83
                         Volume.......$6.27
                                   Retail $16.49
                                Sku:ROYBEE-1021T25-1114

 Stipple Paper Pads
  9x12-Sku:ROYBEE-1013T25-912

  L1&L2...........$7.83 Volume......$6.27
          Retail $16.49
 11x14-Sku:ROYBEE-1013T25-912

  L1&L2..........$10.68 Volume.....$8.55
          Retail $22.49

Calligraphy Practice                         
    Pads
     9x12- Sku:ROYBEE-1005T50-912

      L1&L2.................$5.93
     Volume.................$4.75
               Retail $12.49

   11x14- Sku:ROYBEE-1005T50-1114

     L1&L2...................$7.60
    Volume...................$6.08
                 Retail $15.99

Acid Free, 16 lb. (60 g/m2),  Bright white, Ultra-smooth, 
Great for Pen and ink

3



   Bristol Pads
        Vellum & Smooth
                   9x12 & 11x14

   L1&L2....................52.5% Off
                Suggested Retail

    Volume.................62% Off 
                  Suggested Retail

 Cold Press Watercolor Pads 
 140 lb. (300 g/m2) Natural white, Cold pressed, Textured & Acid Free. 
        Great for Watercolor, Gouache, Pencil, Pen & Marker, Crayon, 
                                       Charcoal and Pastel

     9x12-Sku:ROYBEE-1136T15-912

      L1&L2...............$5.46    Volume...........$4.37
            Retail $11.49
    11x15-Sku:ROYBEE-1136T15-1115

      L1&L2..............$7.83      Volume...........$6.27
             Retail $16.49

All Bee 
ELITE Pads
 L1&L2...........52.5% Off

Suggested Retail

Volume............62% Off
Suggested Retail

4



   Bleed Proof 

 9x12-Sku:ROYBEE-525T50-912

L1&L2............$3.80
Volume..........$3.04

Retail $7.99
11x14-Sku:ROYBEE-525T50-1114

L1&L2.........$5.93
Volume.......$4.75

Retail $12.49

Gateway Deluxe
    9x12-Sku:ROYBEE-441T25-912

L1&L2............$3.80
Volume..........$3.04

Retail $7.99
    11x14-Sku:ROYBEE-441T-1114

L1&L2.........$5.93
Volume.......$4.75

Retail $12.49

Tracing Paper Pads

Marker Pads
  Bee Artist Marker Pads     Visualizer Marker Pads

 8.5x11-Sku:ROYBEE-926T30-8511

L1&L2..........$6.88
Volume.........$5.51

Retail $14.49

 11x14-Sku:ROYBEE-926T30-1114

L1&L2.........$9.97
Volume.......$7.98

Retail $20.99

    9x12-Sku:ROYBEE637T50-1114

L1&L2..........$7.83
Volume.........$6.27

Retail $16.49

  11x14-Sku:ROYBEE-637T50-912

   L1&L2.........$10.68
Volume.......$8.55

Retail $22.49

Bee INSPIRED Pads 9x12
  Sketching, Watercolor,       
 Drawing & Mixed Media

      L1&L2........52.5% Off
            Suggested Retail

      Volume.........62% Off
            Suggested Retail

Acid Free,110 lb. (180 g/m2). Bright white and Ultra-smooth. 
Great for Pen & ink, crowquill pens, technical pens, water-based 

and permanent markers

Acid Free,13.5 lb. (50 g/m2),White translucent and 
Smooth. Great for Markers, pen & ink and pencil

Acid Free,25 lb. (40 g/m2),White translucent, High transparency. 
Great for Pencil, marker,  pen and ink

Acid Free,68 lb. (112 g/m2).Naturally translucent, Smooth and 
nonporous. Great for Pencil, marker,  pen &  ink

5



  Quick Rough Sketch Pads
 9x12-Sku:ROYBEE-6075RS100-912

     L1&L2..........$7.36
     Volume........$5.89
           Retail $15.49

   Globetrotter Premium 
                      Sketch Pads

  11x14 Sku:ROYBEE-6075RS100-1114

       L1&l2.........$8.78
     Volume......$7.03
        Retail $18.49

  8.5x11-Sku:ROYBEE-6080S70-8511

L1&L2........$6.17
Volume.......$4.94

Retail$12.99
  11x14-Sku:ROYBEE-6080S70-1114

L1&l2..........$9.02
Volume.......$7.22

Retail $18.99

Sketch Pads

  9X12-Sku:ROYBEE825T50-912

L1&L2.........$4.27
Volume......$3.42

Retail$8.99
 11x14-Sku:ROYBEE-825T50-1114

L1&l2.........$5.70
Volume.......$4.56

Retail $11.99

  9X12-Sku:ROYBEE-827T100-912

L1&L2.........$5.46
Volume......$4.37

Retail$11.49
 11x14-Sku:ROYBEE-827T100-1114

L1&l2.........$7.83
Volume.......$6.27

Retail $16.49

   Hampton Sketch Pads

Acid Free, 60 lb. (98 g/m2).Natural white,Textured and 
toothy. Great for Pencil, charcoal and pastels

Acid Free 50 lb. (82 g/m,) Bright white and toothy, with a rough 
surface. Great for pen & ink, charcoal, pencil and crayons

   Jumbo Bee Skectch Pads

Acid Free,50 lb. (82 g/m2),.Bright white & Rough. 
Great for Pen & ink, charcoal, pencil, and crayon

Acid Free, 80 lb. (130 g/m2). Natural white with a Dual sized textured 
surface. Great for Pencil, pen & ink, crayon, chalk, charcoal and light 

washes

Premium Recycled 
Sketch Paper

Acid Free, 70 lb. (114 g/m2). Natural white & Clean. Great for 
pencil, pen & ink, crayon, chalk, charcoal and pastel

Co-Mo Heavyweight Sketch 
Paper

Acid Free, 86 lb. (140 g/m2).Natural white with a Double sized 
textured surface. Great for Pencil, pen & ink, crayon, chalk, 

charcoal and light washes

   9x12-Sku:ROYBEE-837S50-912

   L1&L2.......$5.22
   Volume......$4.18
       Retail $10.99

 11x14-Sku:ROYBEE-837S50-1114

   L1&L2.......$7.12
    Volume.....$5.70
       Retail $14.99

  9x12-Sku:ROYBEE-820S30-912

    L1&L2.......$4.51
    Volume......$3.61
          Retail $9.49

 11x14-Sku:ROYBEE-820S30-1114

    L1&L2......$5.93
    Volume.....$4.75
        Retail $12.49

6



Drawing Pads

Acid Free ,90 lb. (147g/m2), Natural white, Toothy 

pencils

Acid Free ,110 lb. (179 g/m2), Natural white,  Pronounced 

charcoal, and pastels

    9x12-Sku:ROYBEE-810S25-912

L1&L2...........$6.17
Volume.........$4.94

Retail $12.99

   11x14-Sku:ROYBEE-810S25-1114

L1&L2..........$9.02
Volume........$7.22

Retail $18.99

  9x12-Sku:ROYBEE-822T40-912

L1&L2...........$5.46
Volume.........$4.37

Retail $11.49

 11x14-Sku:ROYBEE-822T40-1114

L1&L2.........$7.83
Volume.......$6.27

Retail $16.49

Heavyweight Premium 
Drawing

Heavyweight Vellum 
Drawing 

Mixed Media

Acid Free, 130 lb. (352 g/m2),  Black, Slight tooth. Great for 
pastel, charcoal, crayon, light use of poster paint or heavy 

body acrylics

Acid Free,  93 lb. (150 g/m2),Natural white, Dual surfaced, 
textured and smooth. Great for pencil, pen & ink, crayon, 

chalk, charcoal, pastel, and light washes

Super Deluxe Mixed Media
  9x12-Sku:ROYBEE-808S60-912

L1&L2............$14.25
Volume..........$11.40

Retail $29.99

  11x14-Sku:ROYBEE-808S60-1114

L1&L2.........$16.62
Volume........$13.30

Retail $34.99

9x12
   L1&L2...........$11.16
   Volume..........$8.93
          Retail $23.49

Sku:ROYBEE-949T12-912

 Heavyweight Black Bristol    
       Board

Pen & Ink
Paper Pad for Pens

    9x12-Sku:ROYPTL-015912

L1&L2..........$8.31
Volume........$6.65

Retail $17.49

   11x14-Sku:ROYPTL-01591114

    L1&L2..............$10.92
   . Volume............$8.74

Retail $22.99

Bee Pen Sketcher Paper Pad

8.5X11
L1&L2.........$4.51
Volume........$3.61

Retail $9.49
Sku:ROYBEE-925S50-8511

Acid Free,70 lb. (114 g/m2), Natural 
white and  Smooth. Great for Illustration 
markers, pens, graphite and mechanical 

pencils

7



25% Cotton content,Natural white sheet, Toothy, rough 
vellum surface on one side and a smooth surface on the 
other.  Acid free, 130 lb (212 g/m2). Suitable for pencil, 

charcoal, ink, acrylics, pastels and oil pastels, watercolor 
pencils, watercolors (light washes) and tempera paint

Soft cover, Natural white sheet, Medium tooth surface, Acid 
free, 60 lb (100 g/m2). Excellent for use with graphite, charcoal, 

colored pencils and pastels. Perfect bound, 288 pages.

8.5x11
L1&L2............$6.88
Volume..........$5.51

Retail $14.49

Sku:ROYPTL-087941

    8.5x11-Sku:ROYPTL-014174

     L1&L2...........$10.45
      Volume.........$8.36

Retail $21.99

   11x15-Sku:ROYPTL-014176

L1&L2.........$16.38
Volume........$13.11

Retail $34.49

Utility 
Sketchbook

 Nature Sketch Drawing

Royal & Langnickel Brushes
Open Stock & Sets

L1&L2....52.5% Off
Volume...71.4% Off

8



Big White Bee Black Charcoal 
Journals        

         6x9                9x9                9x12
 L1&L2...$7.60   L1&L2....$8.55    L1&L2....$9.50
Volume..$6.08     Volume..$6.84    Volume..$7.60
       Retail $15.99         Retail $17.99              Retail $19.99
Sku:ROYBEE-204CB50-609    Sku:ROYBEE-204CB-909    Sku:ROYBEE-204CB-912

Acid Free, 64 lb. (104 g/m2), Black,  
Dual-sized, pronounced texture, 
Great for  charcoal, crayon, chalk 
and pastels. 50 Sheets

      Tie Dye Kit  
            15shirts
  L1&L2..........$9.97
   Volume........$9.40
           Retail $20.99
                Sku:JAC9320

      Tie Dye Kit  
               5shirts
     L1&L2..........$6.65
     Volume.........$6.27
             Retail $13.99
                      Sku:JAC9444

       Indigo 
   Tie Dye Kit                                                                 
  L1&L2........$7.88
  Volume.......$7.43
         Retail $16.59
               Sku: JAC9410

   Procion MX Dyes
       2/3 oz. Open Stock
     L1&L2.........$2.56
     Volume........$2.41
            Retail $5.39

      Procion MX 
 Color Wheel Kit 

  L1&L2........$11.40
  Volume.......$10.75
          Retail $23.99
                 Sku:JAC100S

Procion MX dyes are “cold water dyes” that are 

property sets Procion MX apart from all other 
dyes and establishes them as the undisputed king 

of backyard dyeing, batik & tie dye.

    Dye-Na-Flow 
         Fabric Paint
     2.25oz. Open Stock

     L1&L2.........$2.51
    Volume........$2.37
          Retail $5.29

Fabric Dyes & Paints

Tie Dye Kits

9



Shrink Film
       L1&L2...................52.5% Off
                Suggested Retail
       Volume..................52.5% Off
                Suggested Retail

durable embellishments, great for adding dimension to scrapbook 
pages and handmade cards. Easy to cut with decorative scissors, 

die-cut machines, and punches. Decorate with permanent markers, 
rubber stamps, and paint pens.  Avaialble in white, sanded, matte, 
clear, black, white ink jet & clear ink jet. 50sht & 6sht packages

Small Cutting Kit 
with K1 Knife

      L1&L2
    $6.92

      Volume
    $5.90
 Retail $14.56
    
     Sku:EX90001

Precision Cutting Kit 
with K1,5 & 11 Knives

      L1&L2
   $12.17

      Volume
    $10.39
 Retail $25.63

    Sku:EX90003

Charcoal Sets
L1&L2..............52.5 % Off
Suggested Retail

Volume............52.5% Off
Suggested Retail

Sku: GEN15

Sku: GEN957ABP

Sku: GEN557-6AS

Sku: GEN558-2BPSku: GEN557BP

Assorted

10



Printmaking Papers
       L1&L2............52.5% Off 
            Suggested Retail
       Volume...........52.5% Off 
           Suggested Retail

Arnhem 1618 paper’s subtle grain combined with a 
smooth appearance allows a variety of media to take to 
the paper, while remaining a reliable surface for intricate 

make it ideal for dry or damp printing, allowing it to 
accept multiple layers of ink brilliantly.

Available in 22x30 
(245gsm/5sht) in White, 

Warm White, Heavyweight 
White & 100% Rag White. 

Also in 8.5X11 & 11x14 pads.

M. Graham
Oil Paints 1.25oz. & 5oz.

L1&L2..........64.4% Off
Suggested Retail

Volume........68.3% Off
Suggested Retail

M.Graham  Acrylic 
Tubes 2oz.

L1&L2.............64.4% Off
Suggested Retail

Volume...........68.3% Off
Suggested Retail

L1&L2..................44.8% Off
Suggested Retail

Volume................44.8% Off
Suggested Retail

Includes: Triple Thick Clear Glaze, Crystal Clear, 
UV Resistant in Matte & Clear, Workable Fixative, 

Matte, Gloss & Satin Finish Varnishes, Kamar Varish,  
UV Archival Varnish in Gloss, Matte & Satin Finishes, 

Low Odor in Clear & Matte Varnishes.

Krylon Fine Art Sprays

11



    Origami Paper
   
              L1&L2.........................52.5% Off
                         Suggested Retail
              Volume........................52.5% Off 
                            Suggested Retail

 SculpeyIII

Open Stock 
   2oz. Blocks

 L1&L2.....$1.70
 Volume....$1.70
     Retail$2.99

  Premo 
  Sculpey
Open Stock 
   2oz. Blocks

 L1&L2.....$1.88
 Volume....$1.88
      Retail$3.29

 Patio Paints
        Open Stock 2oz.

    L1&L2............$1.53
    Volume...........$1.53
            Retail $3.22

Patio Paint Outdoor is water-based 
for easy clean-up. It provides excellent 
adhesion to exterior surfaces such as 
concrete, terra cotta, masonry, and 

wood. This paint has superior coverage, 

Pitt Pastel Pencils
Open Stock & Sets

  L1&L2...........52.5% Off Suggested Retail

  Volume..........54.4% Off Suggestd Retail
 
             Sets Available in 12ct, 24ct, 36ct & 60ct.

12



 Charcoal Paper
     Roll 36”x10yds

   L1&L2.........$10.68
   Volume...........$9.21
          Retail $22.35
             Sku: ST331-36

    Charcoal Paper Pads
300 Series & 500 Series
        
         L1&L2

  52.5% Off 
 Suggested Retail

        Volume

   62% Off
   Suggested Retail

      Mi-Teintes 
Pastel Pads-9X12-24Sht

      L1&L2...................$8.12
      Volume.................$6.50
                Retail $17.10
 Available in: Assorted-sku: CN100510864, Earthtones-sku: CN100510897
 Black-sku: CN100510866, Graytones-sku: CN100510899

I
charcoal, sanguine, pencil, even 

watercolours and gouache.  Also 
great for handicrafts.

Double sided: honeycomb grain 

 Sketching Crayons 2pk

      L1&L2...............$2.81
       Volume.............$2.63
                 Retail $ 5.19

Includes: Sanguine Natural, Sanguine XVIII,  
Sanguine Watteau,  Sanguine Medicis, Bistre,  2B 

White, B White,  HB White, Grey, 2B Black, B Black & 
HB Black

Sets Include:
12ct- Sku: WN50128
24ct- Sku:WN50131
48ct- Sku:WN50134

    Conte Pastel Pencil Sets

      L1&L2................45.8% Off
            Suggested Retail

      Volume..............49.25% Off
            Suggested Retail

Sets Include:
12ct- Sku:WN2181
24ct- Sku: WN2182
48ct- Sku:WN2184

Colour Conte Crayon Sets

   L1&L2......45.8% Off 
        Suggested Retail

   Volume....49.25% Off 
        Suggested Retail

13



                      Artist’s  
              Charcoal
    L1&L2.....52.5% Off Suggested Retail

   Volume....55.5% Off Suggested Retail

 Includes: Vine Charcoal in Extra Soft, Soft, Medium & Hard.
Willow Charcoal in Thick & Thin.  
All Available in 3 packs & 12 Packs

Open Stock & Sets
    L1&L2.......55% Off 

Suggested Retail

  Volume......57.8% Off 
Suggested Retail

     L1&L2.....55% Off
               Suggested Retail

   Volume...57.7% Off
               Suggested Retail

Map Promo 8/1/24 
to 9/30/24. Reg 
Map 40% Promo 
Map 45% 

Includes 5ml, 14ml & 
37ml & Sets

14

Professional 
Watercolor 

Paints



     L1&L2..........55% Off 
        Suggested Retail
     Volume.........57.7% Off 
        Suggested Retail

Map Promo 8/1/24 to 
9/30/24. Reg Map 40% 
Promo Map 50% 

  Artist’s Oil Colors
      37ml Open Stock & Sets

    L1&L2...........55% Off
         Suggested Retail
    Volume.........57.7% Off
          Suggested Retail

Map Promo 8/1/24 to 
9/30/24. Reg Map 40% 
Promo Map 50% 

Designer’s Gouache
Paints 

14ml Open Stock & Sets

            Open Stock & Sets

          L1&L2................55% Off 
                   Suggested Retail
          Volume...............57.7 % Off
                   Suggested Retail

Map Promo 8/1/24 to 
9/30/24. Reg Map 40% 
Promo Map 50% 

Open Stock & Sets
Includes 37ml & 200ml

L1&L2.......55% Off Suggested Retail

Volume.....57.7% Off Suggested Retail

Titanium White 
Twin Pack-200ml

L1&L2......................$17.05
Volume.....................$16.07

Retail $45.58
Sku: WN1490689

15

Artisan Water Mixable
Oil Paint



           Brushes

L1&L2.......46.7% Off
Suggested Retail

Volume.....70.6% Off 
Suggested Retail

Basics Acrylics
   

                Includes Sets

L1&L2.......56.7 Off 
Suggested Retail

Volume.....60% Off 
Suggested Retail

     

  L1&L2..........57.4%Off
        Suggested Retail
  Volume.........60% Off 
        Suggested Retail

Includes: Matt Gel Medium, 
Gloss Gel Medium, 
Course Texture Gel,  

Modeling Paste, 
Iridescent Medium, Gesso,  

Gloss Varnish,  Matt Varnish,  
Gloss Fluid Medium & 

Matt Fluid Medium

     Basics 
  Mediums

16

     Professional
Acrylic Mediums

 L1&L2.....55% Off
Suggested Retail

Volume.....57.7% Off
Suggested Retail

        L1&L2

      $11.03
          Volume

      $10.36
          Retail $24.50
      Sku: WN3699372

           Liquitex
Metal Knife Set



  Acrylic Gouache Open Stock & Sets

L1&L2....................55% Off
Suggested Retail

Volume..................57.7% Off
Suggested Retail

Promo 8/1/2024 to 9/30/24  
Reg Map 30% Promo Map 
40%

The most intense colors.

No brush strokes. No cracks. 
No need to dilute.

  Heavy Body Acrylics
              Open Stock & Sets

Includes: 2oz & 4.65 oz.  in assorted colors. 
7oz.  in Ivory Black and Mars Black.

L1&L2..............55% Off
Suggested Retail

Volume..........57.7% Off
Suggested Retail

Promo 8/1/2024 to 
9/30/24  Reg Map 30% 

Promo Map 40%

       Soft Body Acrylics
                      Open Stock & Sets

             L1&L2................55% Off 
                     Suggested Retail
             Volume..............57.7 % Off 
                     Suggested Retail

Titanium White
   Triple Pack 4oz.

          Sku:WN1049432

L1&L2

$10.56

Volume

$9.94
Retail $28.17

Promo 8/1/2024 to 
9/30/24  Reg Map 

30% Promo Map 40%

17

Includes: 2oz, 8oz, & 32oz in assorted colors



18

 L1&L2..........52.5%
  Off Suggested Retail

 Volume.........62%
   Off Suggested Retail

Includes: Color Markers, Fineliners, Dual Tip, Brush Tip, 
Micro Brush Pigmented Ink, Craft Acrylic Paint Markers, 

Reversible Tip Markers, Graphic Illustration, Chalk Markers, 

            Assorted
 Royal Marker Sets

Cray-Pas
Junior Artist & 

Expressionist Sets

L1&L2............55% Off 
Suggested Retail

Volume..........55% Off
 Suggested Retail

    Koi Watercolor
Pocket Sketch Sets

  L1&L2.........55% Off 
      Suggested Retail
   Volume.......55% Off
      Suggested Retail

Koi Watercolor Tubes
Open Stock & Sets

L1&L2..............57.3% Off 
Suggested Retail

Volume...........57.3% Off 
Suggested Retail

   Pens & Sets
               
               L1&L2........55% Off
                       Suggested Retail
                     
                      Volume......55% Off 
                       Suggested Retail

Koi Coloring
Brush Pens
L1&L2..........60% Off 
Suggested Retail
Volume.........60% Off 
Suggested Retail

Open 
Stock 

 & Sets



     Pigma Pens
Includes: Pigma Professional, Pigma Brush, 

Pigma Graphic, Microperm & Pigma Microns 
Open Stock & Sets

L1&L2..................55% Off
Suggested Retail

Volume................55% Off
Suggested Retail

  Permapaque Metallic
          Fine Point Markers

Open Stock & Sets

        L1&L2
      55%Off 
  Suggested Retail

        Volume
      55% Off
  Suggested Retail

          Open Stock & Sets

   L1&L2......55% Off Suggested Retail
   Volume.....55% Off Suggested Retail

   Paint Markers
L1&L2...........55% Off Suggested Retail

Volume.........55% Off Suggested Retail

Pigma Calligrapher Set

L1&L2

$4.16

Volume

$4.16
Retail $ 10.39

3pc- 1mm,2mm & 3mm

Sku: SK50319

Identi-pen

19



   Rembrandt
     Art Design Set

     L1&L2.......$12.60
     Volume......$11.84
           Retail $28.00

              Sku:LYL1111120

   Rembrandt
   Sketching Pencils

  L1&L2......0.90¢
  Volume.....0.85¢
    Retail $2.00

              

          Graduate
    Graphite Crayons

        L1&L2......$1.10
         Volume....$1.04
             Retail $2.45
                   Available In 2B, 6B, & 9B 
           Graphite & Water-Soluble Graphite

   Rembrandt
     Monochrome
    Metal Box Sets

    L1&L2......55% Off
        Suggested Retail
    Volume....57.7% Off
         Suggested Retail

     Rembrandt
 Monochrome Sharpener

  L1&L2......$2.14
  Volume.....$2.01
    Retail $4.75

      Sku:LYL7301190

  FW Acrylic Ink
    Open Stock & Sets
          29.5ml & 180ml

L1&L2.............55% Off 
Suggested Retail

Volume.......57.7% Off 
Suggested Retail

20

  Graduate Graphite Sets
    
    L1&L2.....55% Off  Suggested Retail
    Volume....57.7% Off Suggested Retail
 
          Open Stock
     L1&L2..........0.90¢.......Retail $2.00
     Volume.........0.85¢.......Retail $2.00              

  Available in 
4B-Sku:LYL2038104
6B-Sku:LYL2038106



           Drawing Pads
                   300 & 400 Series

  

  L1&L2.......55% Off Suggested Retail

  Volume......64% Off Suggested Retail

         L1&L2.........55% Off 
               Suggested Retail

             Volume........64% Off
                  Suggested Retail

       Sketch Pads
            300 & 400 Series

3.5”x5”, 5.5”x8.5”, 9x12,
11x14, 14x18,  & 18x24

3.5”x5”, 5.5”x8.5”, 9x12,
11x14, 14x18,  & 18x24

    Watercolor Pads
       300 Series & 400 Series

    L1&L2.................55% Off
           Suggested Retail

    Volume...............64% Off 
          Suggested Retail

4x6, 6x8, 8x10, 9x12,
11x14, 14x18,  & 18x24

9x12, 11x15 & 12X18

5.5x8.5,  9x12,  11x14  & 18x24

        Mixed Media Pads
             300 & 400 Series

     L1&L2..............55% Off
          Suggested Retail
     Volume............64% Off 
          Suggested Retail

 5.5”x8.5”,9x12  & 11x14

6X8, 9X12, 11X14 & 18X24      Pastel Paper Pads

      L1&L2
   55% Off
 Suggested Retail

      Volume
   64% Off
 Suggested Retail

           XL Series Pads
 Includes: XL Sketch, XL Drawing, XL Watercolor &

L1&L2......55% Off 
Suggested Retail

Volume.....64% Off 
Suggested Retail

21



 - Open Stock

      L1&l2............55% Off Suggested Retail

      Volume....57.7% Off Suggested Retail

    Das Smart Clay
        Open Stock & Sets

 L1&L2..........55 % Off
        Suggested Retail

 Volume......57.7% Off 
        Suggested Retail

        Real Value 
     Stencil Brush Set

      L1&L2..........$5.96
      Volume.........$3.58
            Retail $ 13.25

Sku: PRN9180

 Professional Oils
         40ml & 150ml

    L1&L2........55% Off
         Suggested Retail
    Volume.....57.3% Off
         Suggested Retail

Map 8/1/24 thru 
9/30/24 reg map 
25% promo Map 40%

     Soft Pastels
      Open Stock & sets

     L1&L2..........55% Off
          Suggested Retail
     Volume.........63% Off
         Suggested Retail

Map 8/1/24 thru 
9/30/24 reg map 25% 
promo Map 40%

22



         Pencil Sets

      L1&L2............55% Off
           Suggested Retail
      Volume...........63% Off
            Suggested Retail

Includes Graphite, 
Watercolor Pencils, 

Colored Pencils, 
Metallic & Pastel 
Colored pencils

          Talens Art Creation
                           Assorted Sets

    L1&L2..........55% Off Suggested Retail

     Volume........63% Off Suggested Retail

Includes: Acrylic, Watercolor, Oil, Soft Pastels, Gouache, Colored Pencils, 
Graphite, Oil Pastel & Water-Soluble Oil Pastel

   L1&L2..........55% Off Suggested Retail

    Volume........63% Off Suggested Retail
    180G                      

   L1&L2..........55% Off Suggested Retail

   Volume........ 63% Off Suggested Retail
   
    Available in Mystical Blue, Verona Green, Desert Brown,                    
  Sanguine & Industrial Grey

Toned Drawing
     Paper Pads

     Talens Toned
    Drawing Pads

            Van Gogh Paper Pads

           L1&L2...55% Off Suggested Retail
           Volume..63% Off Suggested Retail
 

Includes: Canvas Grain, Acrylic Paper, Watercolor Paper, 
Black Watercolor Paper, Draw & Sketch, National Gallery Draw & Sketch, 

City Grey, Forest Green, Ocean Blue & Earth Red

23

Expression Series
Bruynzeel



 Open Stock & Sets

Includes: 20ml, 120ml, 250ml, 500ml

 & 1000ml 

L1&L2...........55% Off 
Suggested Retail

Volume........63% Off 
Suggested Retail

            Open Stock
 L1&L2......55% Off Suggested Retail

 Volume.....63% Off Suggested Retail

  Amsterdam Paper Pads
   
   L1&L2......55% Off Suggested Retail

    Volume.....63% Off Suggested Retail

 Open Stock
 

 L1&L2......$4.30   Suggested Retail $9.55

 Volume.....$3.53   Suggested Retail $9.55

     Amsterdam

     Auxiliaries
         Open Stock
  L1&L2......55% Off 
       Suggested Retail

  Volume.....63% Off 
       Suggested Retail

Expert Acrylics

  Amsterdam
 Acrylic Inks

24

                  Amsterdam
 Standard Acrylics



         40ml & 200ml

    
      L1&L2.....55% Off
        Suggested Retail

       Volume....63% Off 
        Suggested Retail

Van Gogh Oil 
       Paints

                    Open Stock & Sets 
 L1&L2.....55% Off Suggested Retail
Volume....63% Off Suggested Retail

  Van Gogh Oil 
        Pastels

   Ecoline Liquid
  Watercolor Jars 
                          30ml

                     
 L1&L2......55% Off Suggested Retail

  Volume....63% Off Suggested Retail

Cobra Study
Water-Mixable Oil Paint
L1&L2...........55% Off

Suggested Retail
Volume..........63% Off

Suggested Retail

Cobra Artist
Water-Mixable Oil Paint

   L1&L2............55% Off Suggested Retail
   Volume...........63% Off Suggested Retail

Cobra oil paints are available in 100 colours and 
two ranges: Artist and Study. To complete your 
arsenal, Cobra also offers  soap to clean your 
equipment , and various auxiliaries, including 

painting mediums and varnishes.

25



Index
Moderna Brushes...........................................8
Nocturna Brushes..........................................8
Oil Paints......................................................23
Oil Pastels.....................................................19
Origami Paper..............................................12
Prestige Brushes............................................8
Palette Knives................................................1
Pastel Pencils...........................................12,13
Premo Sculpey.............................................12
Pencils......................................................21,24
Pen & Ink Paper Pads....................................7
Pen-Touch Paint Markers............................20
Permapaque Markers..................................20
Printmaking Paper.......................................11
Promarker....................................................14
Professional Acrylic Mediums....................18
Regis Brushes................................................8
Royal Sabletek Brushes................................8
Royal Langnickel Brushes.............................8
Royal Talens..................................................24
Sculpey Oven Bake Clay.............................12
Sharpener.....................................................21
Shrink Film...................................................10
Sketch Pads...................................................6
Soft Body Paints..........................................17
Soft Pastels..................................................23
Soft Grip Brushes..........................................8
Snowhite Brushes..........................................8
Speedball......................................................11
Stipple Paper Pads........................................3
Strathmore Paper........................................22
Supreme Brushes..........................................8
Tie Dye Kits...................................................9
Toned Drawing Paper..................................24
Tracing Paper Pads........................................5
Van Gogh Oil Paints.....................................25
Van Gogh OIl Pastels..................................25
Water Mixable Oil Paints............................15
Watercolor Pads............................................4
Watercolor Paints..............................14,19,23
Winton Oil Colors........................................15

Acrylic Gouache............................................17
Acrylic Ink............................................18,21,25
Acrylic Mediums.......................................16,18
Acrylic Paint...................................11,12,16,17
Alcohol Markers............................................14
Aqualon Brushes.............................................8
Amsterdam Acrylics.....................................25
Amsterdam Expert Acrylic..........................25
Amsterdam Paper Pads...............................25
Amsterdam Auxilaries................................25
Arnhem Printmaking Paper.........................11
Artisan Water Mixable Oil Colors...............15
Art Creation..................................................24
Artsist’s Grade Oil Colors.........................2,15
Bee Paper Products.........................3,4,5,6,7,9
Big Kids Choice Brushes................................8
Bordeaux Brushes..........................................8
Bristol Paper Pads..........................................4
Brynzeel Pencils...........................................24
Brushes..................................................8,16,23
Calligraphy Inks............................................14
Calligraphy Pens............................................20
Calligraphy Paper Pads..................................3
Canson Paper................................................22
Charcoal..............................................10,13,14
Charcoal Paper Pads.................................3,13
Clay.................................................................23
Cobra Water Mixable Oils...........................25
Cold Press Paper Pads...................................4
Conte Crayons & Pencils.............................13
Cotman Watercolors...................................14
DecoArt Patio Paint....................................12
Designer’s Gouache......................................15
Drawing Ink...................................................14
Drawing Pads..................................................7
Dry Pigments..................................................2
Excel Products..............................................10
Faber Castell.................................................12
Fabric Paint.....................................................9
Freestyle brushes..........................................16
Gamblin Products........................................1,2
Gelly Pens......................................................19
Graduate Graphite........................................21
Heavy Body Acrylics.....................................17
Identi-pens.....................................................20
Imia Brushes...................................................8
Krylon............................................................11
Kolinsky Elite Brushes..................................8
Liquitex Products...............................16,17,18
Lyra................................................................21
Majestic Brushes............................................8
Marker, Sets..................................................19
Marker Pads...................................................5
Menta Brushes...............................................8
Micron Pens...................................................20
Mix-tique Brushes..........................................8
M.Graham......................................................11
Mi-Teintes Pastel Pads..................................13
Mixed Media Pads...........................................7

Quality Art Inc. 
            200 E 52nd St.
            Boise ID, 83714
  Toll Free 1-888-311-7707 
              208-672-0530

WWW.QUALITYART.BIZ


